The Java Break Cafe Menu
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The menu of The Java Break Cafe from Lawrence comprises about 49 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $4.8 for a dish / drink. The Java Break in Lawrence, KS offers a wide range of delicious
American dishes with an average rating of 4.5 stars. Visit The Java Break between 8:00 AM and 9:00 PM to
enjoy quick bites and great food. For reservations or to check the restaurant's availability, call (785) 749-5282. If
you're looking for other restaurants with a similar menu, consider trying John Brown's Underground or Wake The
Dead Breakfast Bar. Share your dining experience with others by leaving a review!.
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Smoothies Lunch Sweets
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $5.5 CEREAL BAR $3.7
Main Courses Tea, Soda, Juice
BISCUITS AND GRAVY $4.0 HOUSE-MADE CHAI $4.5
Fish Mimosas And More
SEA BASS MOCHA LATTE $4.5
Indian Veg And Cheese Panini
CHAI DEVIL'S PICNIC $8.0
Soft Drinks Non-Java Drinks
ORANGE JUICE $3.0 HOT LOOSE TEA $2.8
Shakes Sandwiches
SHAKE CHICKEN CLUB $8.0
CHICKEN PESTO $8.0
Mocktails
BANANA CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE  $5.5 Dessert
COOKIES
Cold Beverages MUEEINS
SODA FOUNTAIN $3.3
Traditional Java
Hot Subs DAILY ORIGIN BREW $3.0
VEGGIE DELUXE $8.0 JB SLAMMER $3.5
Signature Burgers Restaurant Category
SPICY VEGGIE $8.0 VEGAN
VEGETARIAN
Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE $4.0 Drinks

SMOOTHIES
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SODAS
COLD BREW

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA
MILK STEAMER

On Tap

C.P. NITRO

CASCARA SPARKER
LEGENDARY COLD PRESS

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Ingredients Used

MILK

CHOCOLATE
BANANA
CHOCOLATE CHIP
SYRUP

Blended

NILLA-MEL
CHOCO-LETTA
CHOCO-LUA
CHOCO-MEL
CHOCO-NILLA

$4.0

$4.5
$3.8
$3.5

$3.0

$4.0
$4.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

BLUEBERRY VANILLA SMOOTHIE

$5.5
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The Java Break Cafe

17 E Seventh St, Lawrence, Opening Hours:
Kansas, USA, 66044, United Monday 08:00-21:00
States Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-21:00
Friday 08:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
Sunday 08:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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